
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 14:20    

Senior Women (Prov) Tech Solo

2025 January Routine Meet

                                   Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

                             Asst. Referee: Julie CHIN

                               Chief Judge: Amy CAMERON

                            Chief Recorder: Danielle SORGO

                            Asst. Recorder: Amy CAMERON

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           
   J1  B'ann FINLAY                    Erika LINDNER                 

   J2  Teri PADGETT                    Gayle BROCKLEBANK VINCENT     

   J3  Sam HOBBS                       Marie-luc POULIN              

   J4  Lianna SOTTILE                  Jenni CALFORD BINKS           

   J5  Chandra COSTELLO                Melanie LACROIX               

 Alt.                                                                 Kara HEALD                    

                                     DTC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Amy BUSH                            
 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (2)   GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                 ANAGNOSTI, K

                VIRTANEN Kaisa

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 12.3200        81.8300       156.6300

              HYBRID (0.4)    6.850  5.950 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 15.4700      

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.700 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 13.1400      

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.100 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 10.5000
               TRE4a (0.8)           3.000 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 14.4000

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 16.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.350 20.250

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 35.5500        74.8000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 19.5000

                          

 
     2.   (4)   MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                    PAYNE, Moniq

                CHEN Kennedy

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.100 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.75 11.0600        49.4933       115.4933

                TRE3 (0.8)    3.200  0.000 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50  0.0000      

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.700 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 12.6000      

               TRE4a (0.8)           2.900 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 13.1467

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 11.5200

              HYBRID (0.4)    7.100  0.500 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75  1.1667
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   10.600 20.400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 31.5000        66.0000

         Performance (1.0)                 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 17.2500
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     3.   (1)   MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                    PAYNE, Moniq

                ZEIDMAN Sloane

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.100 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.50  9.3800        25.2800        88.6300

                TRE3 (0.8)    3.200  0.000 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25  0.0000      

               TRE2b (0.8)    2.700  0.000 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75  0.0000      

               TRE4a (0.8)    2.900  0.000 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75  0.0000
               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00  9.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)    5.000  3.000 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00  6.3000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    7.500 18.300

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 30.6000        63.3500

         Performance (1.0)                 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 16.5000

         Transitions (1.0)                 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 16.2500

                          

 
SCR       (3)   BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                          WHEELER, Jul

                WALLACE Cailyn

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                        0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)           2.550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    0.000 15.950

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000               

         Performance (1.0)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
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